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A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

rit.
rit.

rit. rit.

105 .œ Jœ# œN œN

∑

.œn Jœ œ œ

˙N ˙N
∑

∑

w#

∑

œ .˙N

wN
∑

∑

a tempo (Tempo I)

a tempo (Tempo I)

II

sempre F

sempre F

.œ jœ# ˙#

∑

wN

w
ww##

w#
16' + 8'

w

∑

œ œ œ œ

w
∑

∑

œ# ˙# œ

∑

w

w
ww##

w#

w#

∑

˙ ˙

w
∑

∑

˙ ˙#

∑

w#

w
ww##

w#

&

&

&

&

?

?

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

112

w

.œ# jœ œ œ
Praised be You, my

∑

∑

∑

∑

a tempo (Tempo I)

a tempo (Tempo I)

F

w#

.˙# œ
Lord, through

∑

∑

∑

∑

w

œ# œ œ œ
Sist er Moth er

∑

∑

∑

∑

w

w#
Earth,

∑

ww#

w#

w#

∑

‰ œ Jœ œ œ# œ
who sus tains us and

∑

..˙̇ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑

œ# œ ˙ œ ‰
gov erns us

∑

ww#

w#

w#

w

œ ˙ œ#
and who pro

∑

.˙ Œ.˙

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

F

- - - - -
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46

46

46

46

46

46

43

43

43

43

43

43

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

119 .˙# œ#

œ# ˙ œ
du ces

∑ ?

œ ˙# œ#w
ww#

w#

˙ ˙

˙# œ# œ#
va ried

w#â

ww
ww

w

F

œ œ ˙# œ#

˙ ˙#
fruits with

w#â

˙̇ ˙̇#
www##

w

œ œ# ˙# œ

.˙# œ#
col oured

˙#ä ˙#
&

ww
www

w

.˙# Œ

œ ˙ Œ
flow ers

.œ# jœ# œ œ

Ó œ# œ#

∑

∑

I

∑

Œ œ ˙
and herbs.

w#

.˙ œ

w#ww#

w

∑

∑

˙ w#
?

.w#

.w ..ww &

.w

- - - -

&

&

?

&

&

?

43

43

43

43

43

43

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

126

∑

∑

∑

..˙̇#

∑

∑

tenuto

P

8', 4', 2'

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ# œœ œœ# œœ œœ
Ó .

Œ Œ
œœ# . œœN .

∑

leggiero

tenuto in upper line

Œ Œ ‰
œ#

∑

∑

œœ œœ# œœ œœ œœ œœ
.

Œ
œ#
.

œ
. œ.

œN
.

œœ# . œœ. œœœ# . œœœ# . œœœ. œœœ.

∑

f

tenuto

all notes

staccato e leggiero

œ œ œ œ# . œ# . œ.

∑

Œ ‰ œ# œ# œ

œœœ## . œœœ. œœœ# . œœœ# . œœœ. œœœ.

œœœ#N . œœœ## . œœœ. œœœ# . œœœ# . œœœ.
?

∑

pizz.

f

leggiero

œ. œN . œ# . œ. œ# . œ# .

∑

œ œN œ# œ œ# œ#

œœœ#N . œœœ## . œœœn . œœœ# . œœœ# . œœœ.œœœ# . œœœ#N . œœœ# . œœœ. œœœ# . œœœ# .

∑
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&

&

?

&

?

?

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

131 .œ œ# ˙

∑

.˙

œœœœ# .
œœœ# œœœ œœœbnn œœœ

œœœ## . œœœœ# œœœœ œœœnbn œœœ

∑

arco

F

F

œ œ# - œ#

∑

.˙

....˙̇̇̇nn##

..˙̇#n
Ó ..˙#

p

8', 4'

p

8'

œ œ# œ# œ-

∑

.˙

..˙̇n .˙
..˙̇# .˙

Ó .
.˙#

˙#

∑

˙

˙̇˙#
˙̇̇# &

˙̇

∑

∑

∑

˙̇# œœ œœN œœ œœ

Ó
œœN . œœN . œœ# . œœ.

∑

8', 4', 2'

P

Œ ‰
œ# œ œ

∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ#
.

œœN
.
œœ
.

œN
.

œ
. œ.

œ
. œ#

.
œ
.

œœœ#n . œœœn . œœœn . œœœ. œœœnn . œœœ# .
∑

f

all notes

staccato e leggiero

&

&

?

&

&

?

44

44

44

44

44

44

46

46

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

44

44

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

rit.

rit.

137
œ œn . œn . œ. œ. œ.

∑

‰ œn œn œ œ œ

œœœ#n . œœœ. œœœ. œœœ. œœœ. œœœ# .

œœœ. œœœ# . œœœ. œœœ. œœœ. œœœn .
?

∑

pizz.

f

œ# . œ. œn . œn . œ- œ-

∑

œ# œ œn œn œ œ

œœœn . œœœ# . œœœ. œœœ. œœœ- œœœ-
œœœ# . œœœ. œœœ. œœœ. œœœ- œœœ-

∑

tenuto

tenuto

.œ œ ˙ œ-

∑

œ
0 ˙0 œ

wbwb
ww

∑

pizz. tenuto

(with sustaining sound)

F
œ ˙ œ

∑

œ ˙b œ

ww
wwbw

∑

˙ w

∑
˙ w0

w ˙˙ w
˙̇ w#˙ w

.w
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&
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&

?

?

44

44

44

44

44

44

46

46

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

44

44

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

142

œb œ ˙

.œ jœb ˙
Praised be You,

w

Ó Œ œb
wwbw

w

arco

a tempo (Tempo I)

a tempo (Tempo I)

8', 4'

8'

p

p

P

P

P

œ ˙b ˙ œ

œ œ .˙b œ
my Lord,

wâ
ä̇

˙ ˙̇b ˙̇
..ww .w

.w

œ ‰ . ˙b œ

œ ‰ . œb ˙
through those

wâ

œœ ˙̇b œœ
www

w

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
5 6

œ ˙ œ
who give

wâ

˙̇b œœn œœ#

˙̇ ˙̇wb

ww

F

F

F

&

&

?

&

?

?

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

146 œn œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ
5 6

.œ JœN ˙
par don

˙ ˙#

.œ jœn
-

˙.œN
Jœ-

˙
˙̇# ˙̇Na˙A ˙

˙ ˙#

œb œ œN œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ .œ œn œ
5 6 6

œ ˙ œb
for Your

.˙ œ-

œ .˙œ ˙b œn
wwbn w

w

sempre tenuto

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

.œb jœ œ œ
love, and bear in

œN - œ- œ- œb -

œ ˙ œbœ ˙n œ

ww.˙ œ

˙ Ó

- -

16 Laudato si'



&

&

?

&

?

?

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

poco rit.

poco rit.

149 .œ Jœ ˙

.œ jœ œ œ
firm i ty and.œ

J
œ ˙

wn wwb
www

∑

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb
6 6

œ ˙b œ
tri buœ .˙

wN ww
œœ ..˙̇bw

∑

f
œb œ œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

6
6

˙b ˙
la tion.

˙ ˙

˙ ˙#˙̇ ˙̇
˙̇ ˙#˙ ˙̇

∑

- - - - - - - - -

&

&

?

&

?

?

45

45

45

45

45

45

46

46

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

44

44

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

152

∑U

∑U

∑U

waU

∑U

∑U

(II)

∑

∑

∑

.˙ ˙
Ó œn - œ ‰ . Œ
œœœœnb -
‰ Œ œœœœbnn

- œœœœ ‰ . Œ

œb - ‰ Œ œ# - œ ‰ . Œ

a tempo (Tempo I)

a tempo (Tempo I)

I

ped/I
no separate

stops

∑

∑

∑

.wb∑ .

Ó . œœœœnnb -
œœœœ ‰ . Œ

Ó . œb - œ ‰ . Œ

∑

∑

∑

w
˙n - œ ‰ . Œ

˙̇̇̇bnn -
œœœœ ‰ . Œ

˙# - œ
‰ . Œ

∑

∑

∑

w ∑

∑

∑
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&

&

?

&

?

?

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

157

∑

∑

∑

ẇb ˙
˙̇̇bnb ˙̇̇bbn

˙ ˙N

II

8'

∑

∑

∑

wœ ..˙̇bn
œœœ ...˙̇̇nb

œ .˙b

∑

∑

∑

ẇ̇ ˙̇bb
˙̇̇ ˙̇̇bNb

˙ ˙b

∑

∑

∑

˙ ˙b˙̇ Ó

˙̇̇ Ó

˙ Ó

∑

Œ œb œ œ œ
Blessed are those

∑

wbä
∑

∑

∑

F

∑

œ ˙b œ
who en

∑

w
.˙b Œ
....˙̇̇̇Nbbb Œ

.˙b Œ

-

&

&

?

&

?

?

45

45

45

45

45

45

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

163

∑

˙b œ œb
dure in peace

∑

w
.˙b Œ
....˙̇̇̇bbbb Œ

.˙b Œ

∑

œ ‰ œb œ œ œb
for by You,

∑

w
.˙b Œ
....˙˙˙̇nbb Œ

.˙b Œ

∑

œ œb ˙b
Most High,

∑

wwb
wwwwwbbbbb

wb

∑

œ œb œb œ
they shall be

∑

wœ Œ Ó
œœœœœ Œ Ó

œ Œ Ó

∑

˙b ˙b
crowned.

∑

˙ œ œ œbwb
wwwwbbb

wb

∑

.œb jœ œ ˙b
Praised be You, my

∑

œ œ ˙b ˙

∑

∑
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?

44

44

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

45

45

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

169

∑

wb Œ
Lord,

∑

wb Œwb

wwwwbbb Œ

wb Œwb

∑

∑

∑

w#ä

∑

∑

II

œ# - ‰ œn - ‰ œb- ‰ œ-

∑

œ# œn œb ‰ œ

wœn
-
‰ œ

-
‰ œ- ‰ œ#

-
œœœœbnn
-
‰ œœœœ#nn -

‰
œœœœn
-

‰ œœœœœbn#
-

Œ œ#
-

‰ œ#
- ‰ œn

-
œ#
-
‰ Jœn

- œb - Jœ-

pizz.

F

tenuto

tenuto

(II)

I

ped/I

  tenuto

(with sustaining sound)

F
œ ‰ ‰ œ œ Œ

∑

œ ‰ ‰ œ œ Œ

wœ ‰ ‰ œ# œ Œ
œœœœœ ‰ ‰

œœœœœbnb œœœœœ Œ

œ ‰ ‰ œb œ Œ
Jœ Jœ œ

˙n œ ‰ . Œ

∑

˙# Ó

ẇ# œ ‰ . Œ
˙̇̇̇bn œœœœ ‰ . Œ

˙b œ ‰ . Œ˙# Rœ

&

&

?

&

?

?

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

46

46

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

rit. piu rit.

rit. piu rit.

174

˙ œ œ ‰ . Œ

∑

.˙n Ó

.˙a ˙.˙n œ ‰ . Œ

.....
˙̇˙˙̇##n œœœœœ ‰ . Œ

.˙n œ ‰ . Œ.˙n Rœ

∑

Œ ˙# œ
through our

∑

wwww#nn w#
wwww

w#w#

(II)

(I)

F

∑

œ ˙# œ
Sis ter

∑

∑
w

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙# œ ˙
Bod i ly

∑

wwn Ó
w ˙
wwww Ó

w# Ów#

∑

w#
Death,

∑

wwww#nnn w
wwww####

wnwn

q = 50

q = 50

∑

‰ œ# œ jœ
from whom no

∑

Ó .
.˙

∑

∑

- --

19Laudato si'



&

&

?

&

?

?

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

(piu rit.)

(piu rit.)

180

∑

jœ# œ jœ jœ œ jœ
U

li ving man can e

∑

wa

∑

∑

(II)

poco

fermata

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ ˙
6

5

˙# ˙
scape

w

w
www#

ww

q = 58 (Tempo I)

arco

q = 58 (Tempo I)

(I)

F

F

∑

∑

∑

˙

∑

∑

w#

w#
Woe

∑

w

∑

∑

P

F
˙ œ# œ# œN œ# œ œ œ œ

.œ jœ# ˙
to those

∑

.œ# ‰ Ó.œ jœ ˙
ww#N

w#

II

16' + 8'

- -

&

&

?

&

?

?

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

rit.

rit.

185

œ# ˙# œa œa œ œ#

œ œ# œ œ
who die in

∑

w
wwn

w

œ# œ# œ œ# œ# ˙ œ
5

jœ œ# jœ ˙
mor tal sin.

∑

w
ww

wn

œ Œ Ó

œ ˙n œ#
Blessed are

Œ
˙ œ

˙# ˙b
?

˙̇b ˙

w

p

P

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ ˙

.œ# jœ# œ œ
those whom death will

.˙ œ

w

œœ# ˙̇# œœœ

w

q = 52 (poco meno mosso)

F

q = 52 (poco meno mosso)

-
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A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

rit.

rit.

189

œ œn œ œ œn œ œ œ œ œ

.˙ œ
find in

œ ˙ œ#

œ ˙ œN

œœœ ˙̇̇n œœ#

œ .˙

˙ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ

jœ œ# jœ# jœ œ jœ
Your most ho ly

˙n ˙

˙ ˙

˙̇n ˙̇#

˙ ˙

œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙
will,

œ œb ˙

œ œb ˙

œœ .˙#

w

Jœ œ Jœ Jœ œ Jœ
-U

˙ Ó

w

w

w

w

poco

fermata

p

-

&

&

?

?

?

?

46

46

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

44

44

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

193 .˙ œ

‰ œn jœ œ œ
for the se cond

w

w

wwn

w

q = 46 (poco piu meno mosso)

P

q = 46 (poco piu meno mosso)

p

p

P

sempre P

˙ .˙ œ

˙ w
death

.wb

.˙n ˙# œœ

.wb .w

.w

.œ Jœ# œ- œ

‰ œ jœ œ œ
shall do them

wb

ww

ww

w

œ œ- ˙

.˙ œ
no

wb

ww

ww

w

∑

w
harm.

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ ˙b œ
Praise and

Œ ˙b œ

wwwbbN

wwb

wb

p

p-
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A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

rit.

rit.

199

∑

œ ˙b œ
bless my

œ ˙b œ

œœœ Œ ˙̇̇bb

œœ Œ ˙̇b

œ Œ ˙b

∑

œ ˙b œ
Lord, and

œ ˙b œ

œœœ Œ ˙̇̇bb

œœ Œ ˙̇b

œ Œ ˙b

∑

œb œ ˙b
give him thanks

œ œ ˙b

˙̇̇ Ó

˙̇ Ó

˙ Ó

∑

Œ œb œ œ
and serve him

.˙b œ

wwbwb

wbw

wb

∑

w
w

˙̇ ˙̇bw

ẇ Ó

w

∑

œ ‰
˙b œ

with great

œ .˙b

www

w

w

&

&

?

?

?

?

A. Rec.

Voice

Vc.

Org.

(rit.)
rit.

(rit.) rit.

205

∑

œ œb .œ jœ
hu mi li

œ .˙b

www

w

w

œb œ œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
6

wb
ty.

˙b œ œb

www

w

w

q = 36 (poco piu meno mosso)

P

q = 36 (poco piu meno mosso)

sempre p

œ ˙b œ

œ
Œ Ó

œ .˙b

www

w

w

w
U

∑U

wb
U

wwUw

w
U

w
U

- - -
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